12
NTC SMD Thermistors
With Nickel Barrier Termination NB 12 - NB 20
Types NB 12 NB 20
IEC SIZE : 0805 IEC SIZE : 1206
Terminations Nickel Barrier
Marking On packaging only
Climatic category 40/125/56

... 1.5 (.059)
Resistance - Temperature characteristics: pages 36 to 40.
HOW TO ORDER
NB 20
Type
K 0
Material Code
K
(See tables page 13)
0103
Resistance
10,000 Ω
M
Tolerance
M (±20%)
J (±5%)
K (±10%)
BA
Suffix: Packaging
– –: Bulk
BA: Plastic tape
(180mm diam. reel)
BE: Plastic tape (1/2 reel)
BC: Plastic tape
(330mm diam. reel)
BB: Cardboard tape
(180mm diam. reel)
BF: Cardboard tape (1/2 reel)
BD: Cardboard tape
(330mm diam. reel)
DIMENSIONS:
millimeters (inches)
user
新建印章
NB 20